INVESTIGATION REPORT

1117 ROUTE 130

609-259-3900

Municipal Code: 1112

ORI: NJ0111200 ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 08691 UCR DEPARTMENT ARREST NUMBER PHONE NUMBER MUN. CODE DEPARTMENT CASE NUMBER 609-259-3900 1112 I-2014-002450 DOB VICTIM NAME(Last Name, First Name, MI) NJS CRIME/INCIDENT STATE, NEW JERSEY -4 SPECIAL INVESTIGATION ETHNICITY RACE AGE SSN NO. SEX PHONE VICTIM'S HOME ADDRESS YEAR DATE BETWEEN HOUR MONTH DAY 609-259-3900 ROBBINSVILLE TOWNSHIP POLICE 30 2014 01 19:32 AND DEPARTMENT - 1117 RT 130 NORTH/ROBBINSVILLE-ALLENTOWN TIME CRIME/INCIDENT LOCATION **EMPLOYER** PHONE RT 130 SOUTH/RT 33, ROBBINSVILLE NJ 08691 DATE AND TIME PERSON REPORTING CRIME COUNTY 01/30/2014 19:32 PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G 1112 MERCER ROBBINSVILLE TOWNSHIP PHONE ADDRESS WEAPONS - TOOLS TYPE OF PREMISES Other MODUS OPERANDI Accused was found to be highly intoxicated while operating a motor vehicle on Rt. 130 South. VEHICLE VALUE COLOR REG. PLATE -STATE VIN MODEL. BODY TYPE YEAR MAKE VEHICLE 1G4CW54K314167978 BK FP8277 NJ UBO 2001 BUI PAR AUTO MISC. FURS CLOTHING JEWELRY CURRENCY VALUE STOLEN TOTAL VALUE STOLEN TOTAL VALUE RECOVERED TELETYPE ALARM TECHNICAL SERVICES TECHNICAL AGENCY \$0.00 \$310.00 ASSISTING AGENCIES NIC SIC WEATHER CLEAR UCR STATUS DATE CLEARED NO. OF ACCUSED **ADULT** JUVENILE STATUS CRIME STATUS CASE CLOSED CLOSED NARRATIVE ************** PARTIES INVOLVED ********* ROLE: Accused | NAME: CORSO, VINCENT C | HOME ADDRESS: DOB: 07/02/1967 | AGE: 46 | SSN: | RACE: WHITE | FACIAL HAIR COMPLEXION: LIGHT | HEIGHT: 5' 11" | WEIGHT: 141 | BUILD: LARGE | DL#: | RACE: WHITE | FACIAL HAIR: CLEAN SHAVEN | HAIR COLOR: BLACK | DL EXP: 08/31/2016 | ROLE: Person Summoned | NAME: CARROLL, JAMES J | HOME ADDRESS: RACE: WHITE | FACIAL HAIR: CLEAN SHAVEN | HAIR COLOR: M | DOB: 07/18/1972 | AGE: 41 | SSN: GRAY/PARTIALLY GRAY | COMPLEXION: LIGHT | HEIGHT: 5' 11" | WEIGHT: 141 | BUILD: SLIM | DL#: DL EXP: 08/31/2017 | DL STATE: NJ ROLE: Person Summoned | NAME: KEARNS, ROBERT J | HOME ADDRESS: | RACE: WHITE | FACIAL HAIR: CLEAN SHAVEN | HAIR COLOR: SEX: M | DOB: 08/30/1966 | AGE: 47 | SSN: GRAY/PARTIALLY GRAY | COMPLEXION: LIGHT | HEIGHT: 5' 11" | WEIGHT: 161 | BUILD: LARGE | DL#: DL EXP: 04/30/2017 | DL STATE: NJ ************** MOTOR VEHICLE (S) INVOLVED ******* ROLE: Vehicle | MV TYPE: MOTOR VEHICLE | PLATE#: FP8277 | STATE: NJ | EXPIRES: 05/31/2014 | MAKE: BUI | MODEL: PAR | YEAR: 2001 | VIN: 1G4CW54K314167978 | COLOR: BK ************* ARTICLE(S) INVOLVED ********** ROLE: Recovered | ARTICLE TYPE: OTH | SERIAL#: XK303 | DESCRIPTION: BLACK GLOCK 19 | QUANTITY: 1 | DOLLAR VALUE: \$300.00... SIGNATURE DATE OF REPORT REVIEWED BY 01/30/2014 SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F 313 PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G 542

INVESTIGATION REPORT

Municipal Code: 1112 ORI: NJ0111200

609-259-3900 ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 08691

1117 ROUTE 130

INCIDENT # : I-2014-002450

ROLE: Recovered | ARTICLE TYPE: OTH | DESCRIPTION: HOLLOW POINT 9MM RUGER ROUNDS | QUANTITY: 14 | DOLLAR VALUE: \$10.00

On 1/30/14 at approximately 1932 hrs., I (Ptl. Bruton) was stationary in the left turn lane of Rt. 130 South. While observing traffic, I observed a dark colored four door vehicle travelling South with the driver's side headlight out.

At that time, I safely made the U-turn onto Rt. 130 South and began to follow the suspect vehicle. While following the suspect vehicle, I could see it moving from left to right travelling with the passenger side tires crossing over the center white dotted line. While navigating through traffic I observed the suspect vehicle accelerate at a high rate of speed. As I continued to monitor the vehicle, I could observe the suspect vehicle continue to fail to maintain the left lane of travel. As I closed the distance between my patrol vehicle and the suspect vehicle I was able to pace the suspect vehicle at over 70 miles per hour. As both the suspect vehicle and I came into the area of Work Out World, I activated my emergency overhead warning lights and conducted a motor vehicle stop in the area of Rt. 130 South and Daphne's diner.

Once stopped, I approached the passenger's side of the vehicle to make contact with the driver who was the only occupant of the vehicle. While attempting to gain the driver's attention, The driver began to exit his vehicle through the driver's side door. I advised the diver to remain in his vehicle and requested his credentials. The driver then sat in the driver's seat and attempted to lower the passenger's side window. Due to the window being inoperable, I opened the passenger's door. Upon opening the door, I was able to detect an overwhelming odor of an alcoholic beverage emanating from within the vehicle. I again requested the driver's credentials and at that time he reached into his pocket and removed a yellow colored badge and stated he worked for Jersey City Police. Concerned as to why his badge was just sitting in his pocket, I requested the driver to provide his Jersey City Police Dept. Identification Card. The driver then began fumbling through documents located in a brown leather wallet. Once he provided a Jersey City Police Identification Card, I could see that it was severely worn on the front to the point that it was unidentifiable except for the writing of his name (Vincent Corso), his rank of Sergeant and "Jersey City Police Department" written over a blue background with a severely faded New Jersey State Seal in the center. I then turned the Identification card over and could see that the card was expired 3/13/12. I then requested Mr. Corso's driver's license to confirm the identification did in fact belong to him. I then returned to my vehicle and requested dispatch to make contact with Jersey City Police to further confirm Mr. Corso's employment.

While in my patrol vehicle, Mr. Corso exited his vehicle and staggered towards my patrol car. I advised Mr. Corso to return to his vehicle and that I would be with him in a moment. Mr. Corso then asked for the reason I stopped him. I advised Mr. Corso of the driver side headlight being out. Mr. Corso then staggered back to his vehicle and confirmed same then sat back down in the driver's seat. during that time, Dispatch was able to confirm that he was in fact an employee with the Jersey City Police Department. While determining a course of action, Ptl. Borges arrived on location. Upon Ptl. Borges arrival, Mr. Corso again exited his vehicle and inquired as to what was going on. Ptl. Borges then advised Mr. Corso that he was no longer allowed to operate his vehicle. See Ptl. Borges Supplemental Investigation report I-2014-002450. While speaking with Mr. Corso and confirming he was in fact a police officer, Mr. Corso was asked if he had a weapon in his possession. Mr. Corso initially advised that he did not, then recanted his statement stating of course he did because he is a police officer. At that time, Ptl. Borges and I advised Mr. Corso that we were going to take control of his weapon for the time being. Mr. Corso initially resisted by stating "No don't do this to me". Mr. Corso was then turned by Ptl. Borges and I to face Ptl. Borges' vehicle and I began to lift Mr. Corso's arms away from his body. Mr. Corso again began to turn to to the right to face Ptl. Borges and I continuing to state "Don't, don't, don't". Mr. Corso was stopped and advised not to fight us in any way. At that time I had firm grasp of Mr. Corso's outer jacket approximately mid forearm. Mr. Corso was then turned back towards Ptl. Borges' vehicle and advised that we were only taking the weapon for safe keeping. Mr. Corso then began to turn his body the opposite way to face Ptl. Borges and I and attempted to take a step towards his personal vehicle. Mr. Corso was again stopped and advised not to fight with us. Mr. Corso then attempted to rip his arm from my grasp. Concerned for Ptl. Borges and my safety as well as Mr. Corso's, I placed Mr. Corso into a compliance hold with his right arm behind his back and his chest resting on the hood of patrol car #18. Mr. Corso's firearm (Glock 19 Serial # XK303) was then removed from his waist band. Once removed, Mr. Corso was checked further for any more weapons and then placed into the rear of patrol car #15. The weapon was then unloaded and found to have 14 hollow point rounds in the magazine and nothing in the chamber. Both the weapon and the loaded magazine were secured in the trunk of patrol car #18. While securing the weapon, Sgt. Bakay and Sgt. Swanhart arrived on location. At that time, a tow truck was

RANK	SIGNATURE OF OFFICER SUBMITTING REPORT	COMMAND	BADGE NUMBER
PATROLMAN	BRUTON, SHAWN G		542

INVESTIGATION REPORT

1117 ROUTE 130

609-259-3900

ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 08691

INCIDENT # : I-2014-002450

Municipal Code: 1112 ORI: NJ0111200

requested for the vehicle and I transported Mr. Corso back to police headquarters.

Back at police headquarters, Mr. Corso was placed in the interview room. Mr. Corso was advised to wait until his ride arrived. Sgt. Bakay then notified Jersey City Police in reference to to situation and requested someone to come and pick him up. See Sgt. Bakay's Supplemental Investigation report I-2014-002450.

Upon arrival of Jersey City Police Lt. James Carroll and Sgt. Robert Kearns, the keys to Mr. Corso's vehicle and his duty weapon were turned over. Lt. Carroll and Sgt. Kearns then secured Mr. Corso's weapon and removed all uniforms and duty gear from Mr. Corso's personal vehicle. The vehicle was then secured in the parking lot of RTPD Headquarters. Mr. Corso was turned over to both Lt. Carroll and Sgt. Kearns. I then cleared without further incident.

SEE PROPERTY REPORT I-2014-002450.

KORRINSA	ILLE TOW	NSHIP POLIC	E DEPARTMEN	1			301	LITERATION	VIAKI INV	ESTIGAT	TON KEFOR
1.Complaint	Number	2. Mun. Code	e 3. Phone Num	iber 4. L	CR	21. Prosecutor	s Case Nu	mber 2	2. Departmen	t Case Num	ber
1-2014-0	02450	1112	609-259-3	3900							
5.Crlme/Incid	lent		5A. New Crime/li	ncident if Change	d	23. Victim(s) No	ew Addres	s if Change	d		
MVS - MO	FOR VEHIC	LE STOP				1117 RT 13		H, ROBE	INSVILLE	иј, 086	691
						23a. Victim(s)	Name				
					20.20	STATE, NET	V JERSE	Y / RO	BBINSVIL	LE TWP P	PD ,
6A. New NJS			7. Date of Crime		W-2/4"	Additional Value Stollen	40A. Cun		41A. Jewelry	L.175-030	. Furs
			01/30/2014			Property	\$0.00	- 1	\$0.00	\$0.	.00
						43A. Clothing		44A. Auto		Miscellane	eous
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
46A, S,C.I.C	49A.	Additional Tech	nical Service-Agenc	у		48A. Additional	Stolen Pro	perty Value	9 47A. Add	Recoverd F	Property Value
						\$0.00			\$310.0	0	
51A. B.C. Ra	dio		52A. B.C. Radio	Cancel		J	53A. I	N.C.I.C.		Magra and	
							1				
57, Vehicle	58, Year	59. Make	60. Body Type	61, Color	62,	Registration Num	ber & Stat	9	62A. Serla	I Number or	r Identification
PAR	2001	BUI		BK	FP	3277	ı	IJ	1G4CW5	4K314167	7978
									1		
List Name Or	nly of Previou	s Accused. Com	plete Information on dditional Interviews	New Accused; In	clude A	dditional Perpetra	tors: Susp	ects: Recor	d all Develop	ments Since	e Last
Recoverd Pro			dutional interviews (or victims. Person	is Conta	J.(80, VVIII 185585.	Evidence,	recimoarc	anvicas, Stor	on Floperty.	1
63. No. of Acc	cused 63A.	New Accused 6	64A. Adult 65A. Ju	venile 66A. Sta	tus Crim	e 67A, Status (Case 6	BA. UCR St	atus 6	9A. Date Cle	eared
1		:	1	ACTIV	E	CLOSED	M	onth Yr.			
70. Name			Address				71.	Age 72	2, Sex 73, F	lace 74. [DOB
corso, v	INCENT C				MAN	E FEBRUARY .	4	6 м	w	Jul	1 2, 1967
****		tt paperes	INVOLVED ***	*****	****					-2111	
			VINCENT C H			N. COLONIA		(Card 1)	THE		I SEX: M
DOB: 0	7/02/1967	AGE: 46	SSN:	RA	CE: W	HITE FACIA			SHAVEN		
BLACK 0		, J. M. G. J. J. G.	HEIGHT: 5' 1	1" WEIGHT	: 141	BUILD: L	ARGE	DL#:		l I	DL EXP:
1,000 18	3.5										
			E: CARROLL, J. AGE: 41 SSN			RESS: WHITE	FACT	AL HATR	: CLEAN S	HAVEN	HATR
	RAY/PARTI	ALLY GRAY	COMPLEXION:	LIGHT HE	IGHT:						
		DL EXP: 08	3/31/2017 D	L STATE: NJ							
		(하면 하면 하면 하면 이 이 이 사람이 되었다.	E: KEARNS, RO			The second secon	A PARTY	es am	Manager 1	MONTH.	
			08/30/1966 . ARTIALLY GRAY						FACIAL		
DL#:	MAIN CON		EXP: 04/30/2					1 W	argar. ro	I BOIL	LD, HANGE
*****		++ NDMTCTB/	(S) INVOLVED								
ROLE: Red			(S) INVOLVED (PE: OTH SE		3 DE	SCRIPTION:	BLACK	GLOCK 1	9 QUANT	ITY: 1	DOLLAR
VALUE: \$3									10 (27)	,	39
ROLE: Red	covered	ARTICLE TY	PE: OTH DE	SCRIPTION:	HOLLOW	POINT 9MM	RUGER	ROUNDS	QUANTIT	Y: 14	DOLLAR
VALUE: \$1									**************************************		
On this c	date I (P	tl Borges)	was monitori	ng the poli	ce rad	io when I h	neard P	tl Brute	on initia	te a mot	tor
vehicle s	top. At	the time of	his stop I	was dispatc	ned to	a parking	compla	int at	the Loft'	s. As I	was
			ard RO O'Conno				the in	dividua.	L was. At	that ti	ime I
200	b to recorded t						GP 5000				
			op location .5 and approac								
			le then showed								
			ntoxicated.								
			get back in tect of comon						ang towa	Lus UIII	LGGES
						re 19 7 1 1910 - 1510 Martin (1975)	and the second second				
75A Nama	DAMDOTAS	N DODGEG ~	ADDADA *		E10		79A Det	Passal .	70A Boules	d Dv	
75A. Name	EATROLMA.	N BORGES, B	ARBARA A		512		78A, Dat		79A. Reviewe	и ву	
Signature							01/31/	2014	SERGEANT	BAKAY, E	ERIC F

odor of an alcoholic beverage emitting from his breath. I then asked him if he had consumed any alcoholic beverages and he stated no and that he was good. I asked him again and he continued to say no. At this time I asked him if he was going to work and he stated no I just got off. I then asked him again if he was going to work since information that was obtained advised that the individual was suppose to be relieving another Sgt. from Jersey City. The individual asked if there was a problem, I advised him that there was and that it was he was highly intoxicated. He then stated I'll just park the car over there. He was told that if he entered that vehicle I would arrest him for DWI. He then stated that he understood. He then told us that we could park the car.

During the stop and interview the subject continued calling everyone "Brother" even after being told several times that this Officer was not a brother. He stated we're all brothers.

At some point during the interview the subject began to walk away. He stated that he was good. I then asked him if there was someone that could come to pick him up because he was not going to drive the vehicle any further. He then stated that he could call his wife. When asked where would she be coming from he stated Lincroft NJ.

I then asked the subject if he had a weapon on him, he innately stated no, then said yes I do I'm a cop. With that I advised Ptl Bruton that we needed to secure his weapon due to the level of intoxication. Upon hearing this the subject immediately began saying no don't do that. He repeated this phrase a few times. Ptl Bruton at that time took hold of the subjects jacket from behind and was reaching for the weapon when the subject began pulling away from him. He continued to mumble that he would just park the car and then would walk home. He was advised that if he entered the vehicle he would be arrested for DWI.

As Officers were attempting to remove the weapon the subject attempted to pull away again. He was then placed face down onto the hood of car #18 so that we could continue to remove the weapon. It was at that time during the encounter I requested a supervisor to our location to assist with the subject. Sgt Bakay and Sgt Swanhart arrived on location a few minutes after the request.

The weapon was removed from the subject and placed on the hood of marked patrol vehicle #18. Ptl Bruton made the weapon safe by removing the fully loaded magazine. Ptl Bruton also advised me that there was not a chambered round. We were able to identify the weapon as a 9mm Glock, with a magazine of hollow point ammunition. I was also advised that the weapon was not secured in a holster instead it was stuck inside the individuals waist line of his sweat pants. He was then placed in the rear seat of marked patrol vehicle #15. While attempting to place him in the vehicle he continued stating please don't do this I'm a cop.

Upon arrival of Sgt Bakay and Sgt Swanhart they were advised of the situation and further that the subject was in possession of a weapon. The Sgt's were advised that the weapon was now secured in the trunk of marked patrol vehicle #18. Further they were advised that the subject appeared to be under the influence of alcohol and could not safely operate a motor vehicle.

I then requested a tow truck so that the vehicle maybe towed back to headquarters for safe keeping. Officers observed a Jersey City uniform and gun belt in the front passengers compartment. RO O'Connor advised that Mackey's would be the tow.

Upon arrival of Mackey's towing same was brought back to headquarters.

At the station Sgt Bakay advised that he was in contact with Superior Officers from Jersey City and that they would be making arrangements to pick up the subject.

See Invest and Use of Force by Ptl Bruton. Supp report Sgt Bakay.

75A, Name	PATROLMAN BORGES,	BARBARA A	512	78A. Date Report	79A. Reviewed By
Signature				01/31/2014	SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F

SUPPLEMENTARY INVESTIGATION REPORT

PORRINSVILLE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

ROBBINSV	ILLE TOY	VNSHIP POLICE	SDEFARIMENT							0 11		
1.Complaint I	Number	2, Mun, Code	3. Phone Numb	er 4. UCR	2	1. Prosecutor	s Case Nu	imber 2	Department	Case Nu	mber	
I-2014-0	02450	1112	609-259-39	900								
5.Crime/Incld	ent		5A. New Crime/Inc	oldent if Changed		3. Victim(s) N						
MVS - MO	FOR VEHI	CLE STOP			1	L117 RT 1:	30 NORT	H, ROBI	BINSVILLE	NJ, 08	8691	
					2	23a. Victim(s) I	Vame					
				€		STATE, NE	W JERSE	Y / RO	BBINSVIL	LE TWP	PD	
6A. New NJS	3		7. Date of Crime		1.0	Additional	40A. Cur	rency	41A. Jewelry		2A. Furş	
			01/30/2014			/alue Stollen Property	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	\$	0.00	
						3A. Clothing		44A. Aut	n	Miscella	neous	
					9	37.0		\$0.00		\$0.00		
					- 2	80.00	Chalen De	1	AZA Add	4000	d Property	/ Value
46A. S.C.I.C	49	A. Additional Techr	ilcal Service-Agency				Slolen Pi	operty vaic	\$310.0		d i Toperty	value
			_		;	\$0,00		11010	\$310.0			
51A, B,C, Ra	dlo		52A. B.C. Radio	Cancel			53A.	N.C.I.C.				
57. Vehicle	58, Year	59. Make	60. Body Type	61. Color	62. Re	gistration Nun			84 (520) (11) (20)		or Identifi	cation
PAR	2001	BUI		BK	FP82	77		NJ	1G4CW5	4K3141	67978	
	27- 17-207020000							D	ad all Davidson		on lant	
List Name O Report: Expl Recoverd Pr	ain Any Crir	ne Change; List Ad	plete Information on Iditional Interviews o	New Accused; Inclu f Victims: Persons (ontacte	itional Perpetra ed: Witnesses:	ators: Susp Evidence;	Technical	Services, Stol	en Proper	ty:	11
63, No. of Ac	cused 63	A. New Accused 6	34A. Adult 65A. Ju	venile 66A. Status	s Crime	87A. Status		8A. UCR S	itatus 6	9A. Date	Cleared	
1		1	Les .	ACTIVE		CLOSED	"	Nonth Yr.				
70. Name			Address				71.	Age 7	2. Sex 73. F	Race 7	4. DOB	
corso, v	INCENT	:					4	16 M	ı w	J	ul 2,	1967
ROLE: Pe SEX: M COLOR: G ROLE: Pe SHAVEN DL#: ******** ROLE: Re VALUE: \$	rson Sur DOB: 07 RAY/PART rson Sur SEX HAIR CO	STATE: NJ mmoned NAME 7/18/1972 # FIALLY GRAY DL EXP: 08 mmoned NAME K: M DOB: 0 DLOR: GRAY/FF DL **** ARTICLE TY	E: CARROLL, JA AGE: 41 SSN COMPLEXION: 3/31/2017 DI E: KEARNS, ROI 8/30/1966 ARTIALLY GRAY EXP: 04/30/20 (S) INVOLVED OF SELECTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPT	AMES J HOME LIGHT HEIG L STATE: NJ BERT J HOME AGE: 47 SSN COMPLEXION D17 DL STAT	ADDE RACE RA	ESS: CC: WHITE I 11" W CESS: CHT HEIG POINT 9MM	FAC:	: WHITE	FACIAL WEIGHT: 10	HAIR: 51 BU	CLEAN JILD: L	ARGE
On the a	bove da	te and time I when PTL. BO	I (SGT. BAKAY)	was at RTPD	Head sor to	quarters respond	assist:	ing PTL location	. EMMONS	with a	domest	ila
			isting PTL. B) DAPHNE	S DINE	R,**
responde	d to the	is location of BRUTON, I was	PTL. BORGES : (with activate as advised by an "off duty' further advise	ed emergency both officer Sergeant wi	Light s the th th	s and sir t the sub e Jersey	ens). ject in City Po	As I a nitially olice D	rrived to y stopped apt. (idea	assist was hi ntified	: PTL. ighly i as:	
75A. Name	SERGEA	NT BAKAY, ER	IC F	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	313		78A. Da	ate Report	79A, Review	red By		
Signature		•					01/30	/2014	SERGEANT	BAKAY	, ERIC	F

secured) and that MR. COROSO was now seated in the rear of RTPD Patrol Car# 15. PTL. BRUTON and PTL. BORGES stated to me that while attempting to secure MR. COROSO'S Glock 19 (9mm) handgun that he put up a struggle and failed to comply with their requests to cooperate. PTL. BORGES advised me that a brief struggle ensued with MR. COROSO and compliance holds needed to be utilized in order to secure his weapon for "safe keeping". Upon gathering this information, I opened the front passenger door to RTPD Patrol Car# 15 and identified myself as a Sergeant for the Robbinsville Twp. Police Department. I advised MR. COROSO that I was not pleased that he failed to cooperate with PTL. BORGES and PTL. BRUTON and tried explaining to him the seriousness of the events that transpired. During this course of conversation, MR. COROSO advised me that he too was a Sergeant with the Jersey City Police Dept. and I could detect a strong odor of an alcoholic beverage emitting from his person.

SGT. SWANHART also arrived at this location to assist with PTL. BORGES' request for a supervisor and was advised of the situation.

After being briefed in greater detail by PTL. BRUTON of the events leading up to the motor vehicle stop and thereafter, I determined that the best course of action at the time was to summon a tow truck to bring MR. COROSO'S vehicle (NJREG: FP8277) to the parking lot area of RTPD Headquarters. I advised PTL. BRUTON to transport MR. COROSO to RTPD Headquarters and that I would attempt to contact a supervisor of the Jersey City Police Department to advise him of the situation (in hopes that a fellow officer would be detailed to respond to RTPD Headquarters to take custody of MR. COROSO'S handgun, uniforms and to ensure that MR. COROSO was taken home safely without further incident). I then returned to RTPD Patrol Car#15 and advised MR. COROSO of the same intended course of action should both he and his department cooperate.

PTL. BORGES was detailed to await the tow truck while PTL BRUTON transported MR. COROSO to RTPD Headquarters. I also returned to RTPD Headquarters and MR. COROSO was placed in the Detective interview room. Once MR. COROSO was placed in the interview room, I contacted LT. POLASKI of the situation. After speaking to LT. POLASKI, I contacted CAPTAIN HUSSEY of the Jersey City Police Dept. (201)-889-6445 and advised him of the situation and requested that a Jersey City Police Officer respond to RTPD Headquarters so that MR. COROSO'S duty gun could be released and documented accordingly on a property report with this department. I also advised CAPTAIN HUSSEY that MR. COROSO was not under arrest and that we were attempting to extend a "professional courtesy" in hopes that the Jersey City Police Dept. would comply with our request for an officer of that department to take custody of MR. COROSO, his weapon, and his uniforms. CAPTAIN HUSSEY assured me that he would be detailing an officer to respond to RTPD to assist with our requests and soon thereafter advised me that a Sergeant from that agency would be responding.

Within a reasonable period of time, LT. JAMES CARROLL and SGT. ROBERT KEARNS (from the Jersey City Police Dept.) arrived at RTPD Headquarters. Both officers were advised of the totality of the situation and agreed with our request to take custody of MR. COROSO, his weapon, and his uniforms. LT. CAROLL and SGT. KEARNS were also advised that MR. COROSO'S vehicle was also in our parking lot and arrangements needed to be made regarding the removal, safe keeping, and eventual return to MR. COROSO. LT. CAROLL and SGT. KEARNS advised me that they would take care of it but requested that it be kept here until those arrangements could be made. After agreeing to the arrangements, requests, and signing the property report, MR. COROSO was released from our temporary custody without further incident.

NOTE: During my entire involvement with MR. COROSO, he remained cooperative and complied to our requests.

**LT. NITTI and LT. BAINBRIDGE were also advised of the incident.

SEE SPECIAL INVESTIGATION REPORT, USE OF FORCE REPORT, AND PROPERTY REPORT I-2014-002450 BY PTL.

SEE SUPPLEMENTARY INVESTIGATION REPORT AND USE OF FORCE REPORT I-2014-002450 BY PTL. BORGES

76A. Name	SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F	313	78A. Date Report	79A. Reviewed By
Signature			01/30/2014	SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F

A. Incident Information Date	Time 19:32	ion 130 8	OUTH/	RT 33	, ROBBINSVII	LE NJ 086	91	Incident Num		50				
01/30/2014		Thu		Other D		,.		Suspicious Per			Traffic Stop			
Other (Specify)	Domestic	C		J Cui di D	ioputa			Попориявания		Ų.				
								ATT COLUMN TO THE PARTY.	*					
B. Officer Information														
Name (Last, First)			Badge	#		Sex	Race	1			Age	Inju	red	Killed
PATROLMAN BRUTON,	SHAWN G		542		- 1	М	WH	ITE			27]	
Rank		Assignment								Ye	ears of Service		On Duly	Uniform
PATROLMAN	PAT			~~~				C DOWN THAT TO T		2	.11		V	V
C1. Subject 1 (List only	the nerson	who was the	subiec	t of the	e use o	of force	by th	ne officer listed	in Section B	s.)				
Name (Last, First)	Life person	11110 1110 1110		Sex	Race	***************************************			Age		Weapon	Inju	neq	Killed
CORSO, VINCENT C				м	WHI	TE			46					
Under the Influence					-	Arre	sted	Charges						
Other Unusual condition (spe	ecify)													_
Subjects actions (check a	all that apply)			Officer's	use of fo	rce towar	d the su	bject (check all	that apply)					
	SECTION - NOVEMBER			Com	pliance h	nold			Firear	ms Dis	charge			
Realsted police officer control Physical threat/attack on offi			3	Hand						tention	akki:a- <u>m</u> aco			
				Klok					ПА	cciden	tal			
Threatened/attacked officer									Numb	er of st	hots fired			
Threatened/attacked officer				_		ural agen			Numb	er of hi	ita			Q.
Threatened/attacked officer		motor vehicle		=		ton or oth	ier objec	a.			Use 'UNK' If un	known)		
Threatened officer or anothe	er with firearm			Cani	ne					,	USB CIVIC II UI	NIOWIII		
Fired at officer or another				Пан	, ,									
Other (specify)				LIOthe	r (specif	y)	- Andrews -				AT THE LABOUR			
•														
C2. Subject 2 (List only	the person	who was the	sublec		use		by th	e officer listed	The second second		1			100 1
Name (Last, First)				Sex		Race			Age	1	Weapon	Inju	red	Killed
						Arra	sted	Charges						
Under the influence						\ \alpha_{\text{in}}		Ollaigus						
Other Unusual condition (sp	ecify)													
Subjects actions (check a	all that apply)			Officer's	use of fo	rce towar	d subje	t (check all	that apply)					
Resisted police officer contro	ol			Com	pliance I	blor			Firear	ms Dis	charge			
Physical threat/attack on offi	icer or another			Han	ds/fists				In	tention	el			
Threatened/attacked officer	or another with I	blunt object		Kick	s/feet				A	ccident	al			
Threatened/attacked officer	or another with I	knife/cutting object		Che	mical/nat	urel agen	it		Numb	er of s	hots fired		. 40	65
Threatened/attacked officer	or another with I	motor vehicle		Strik	e/use ba	ton or oth	er objec	t	Numb	er of h	its			
Threatened officer or another	er with firearm			Cani	ne						(Use 'UNK' i	f unknov	wn)	
Fired at officer or another														*
Other (specify)		an Antonia and annual and an an an an an		Othe	r (specif	y)								
D. If this officer used fo	rce against	more than tw	o subic	ects In	this in	ıcident	. atta	ch additional U	SE OF FORC	ERF	PORTS.			
Signature:	roc against	more than the	<u>o oubjo</u>	9.50 111				Date: 01/31/2014						
(SUPERVISOR) I hereby certify	that I have revi	ewed this Use of Fo	rce report	for accur	racy and	complete	ness an	d have promotiv addo	essed any Issues	as they	y may portain to	policy	interpretati	on, training
weapons or equipment, or discip my capabilities shall be thorough	nine. Recomme nly documented	endations to modify j and forwarded thro	ugh the ch	ain of co	mmend t	o the Chi	ef of Po	ап ое репогмеа ву п Ісе.	e, change weapo	ns, equ	піртнети от таст	as, or ap	hià cuecibi	не веуопа
Supervisor Name:								Supervisor Signatur	9:					
SERGEANT BAKAY, ER	IC F													

A. Incident Information	<u>n</u>												-
Date	Time	Day of Wee	k	Locati	on						Incident Nun		
01/30/2014	19:32	Thu		RT :	L30 S	BOUTH/	RT 3:	3,	ROBBINSVILLE NJ	08691	1-2014-	002450	
Crime in progress	Domestic			Other D	ispute				Suspicious Person		✓ Traffic Stop		
Other (Specify)	21.12												
1=		***********							***************************************				
B. Officer Information													
Name (Last, First)			Badge	#		Sex	Rec	20			Age	Injured	Killed
PATROLMAN BORGES,	HARRARA A		512	*		F	155,000	IITE			48		
	Duty Assign	mont								- 1	Years of Service	On D	Outy Uniform
Renk PATROLMAN		/Patrol								1	23		
PATROLINAN	ITATILI	J/ EGULUT		-								1 12	
C1. Subject 1 (List only	y the person who	was the s		15000Y		111-100	by th	he o	officer listed in Sect	The second second		Γ	
Name (Last, First)			- 1	Sex	Race					Age	Weapon	Injured	Killed
CORSO, VINCENT C				м	WHI			Lai		46		ا ابا	
Under the influence						Arre	ştəd	Gr	harges				
Other Unusual condition (s	pecify)												
Subjects actions (check	k all that apply)		2	Officer's u	use of fo	orce towar	d the su	ubject	t (check all that apply)		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Resisted police officer cont	trol		1	✓ Comp	oliance l	hold				Firearms D	Olscharge		
Physical threat/altack on of			l i	Hand						Intenti	onal		
Threatened/attacked office		blect	l i	Kicks						Accide	ental		
_			11			lural agen				Number of	shots fired		
Threatened/attacked office				_					0	Number of			
Threatened/attacked office		venicie	1 1	_		iton or oth	or objec	GI		Trainest er			
Threatened officer or anoth	ner with firearm		1	Canir	Ю						(Use 'UNK' If un	KNOWN)	
Fired at officer or another													
Other (specify)				Other	{specif	y)							***
				0.7									
C2. Subject 2 (List only	the person who	was the s	ubject	of the	use o	of force	by th	he o	officer listed in Secti	ion B.)			
Name (Last, First)				Sex		Race				Age	Weapon	Injured	Killed
Under the influence						Arre	sted	Ch	narges				
Other Unusual condition (s	pocify)					1 -	٦						
	(all that apply)		2			rce toward	subjec	ct	(check all that apply)				
Resisted police officer cont	rol		L	Comp	llance h	nold				Firearms D			
Physical threat/attack on of	ficer or another		1	Hand	s/fists					Intentio			
Threatened/attacked officer	r or another with blunt o	bject] [Klcks/	feet					Accide	ntal		
Threatened/attacked officer	r or another with knife/co	utting object] [Chem	icaVnat	ural agent				Number of	shote fired		
Threatened/attacked officer	r or another with motor v	rehlcle] [Strike	luse bal	ton or oth	er objec	ct		Number of	hits		
Threatened officer or enoth	er with firearm] [Canin	Ð						(Use 'UNK' if	unknown)	
Fired at officer or another													
Other (specify)			[Other	(specify	y)						25-250-0-0-0-0-0-	
D 15 41 1 55													100
D. If this officer used for	orce against more	tnan two	subjec	ts in t	nis in	icident.	attac			ORCE R	EPORTS.		
Signature:								O1	e: /31/2014				
(SUPERVISOR) I hereby certify weapons or equipment, or disci- my capabilities shall be thoroug	y that I have reviewed the pline. Recommendation they documented and for	nis Use of Force ns to modify poli warded through	report fo	or accura remedia in of com	cy and o	completer ig beyond o the Chie	ness and what ca f of Poli	id hav	ve promptly addressed any le performed by me, change v	ssues as the	ey may pertain to quipment or tactic	policy interpre s, or apply disc	tation, training, alpline beyond
Supervisor Name:									ervisor Signature:			-	
SERGEANT BAKAY, EF	RIC F												

FOUND PROPERTY REPORT

1117 ROUTE 130 ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 08691 609-259-3900 Municipal Code: 1112 ORI: NJ0111200

	NT# ·	0.450		L TYPE	mon t	EHICLE S	mon.	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	REPORT	71/02	TIME	REPORT	TED	INCIDENT			1 22	ROBB	TNS	VILLE	NT	INCIDENT# I-2014-002450
	014-00		, neses		TOR V	ANICHA B	IOE	1/30	0/2014		19.				- 500	,	. 55,	NODD				ENT #
	PERTY	FOUN		ER'S LAST	NAME				****	FIR	STNA	ME			M	ıı T	HOME	PHONE	_			002
.000000V.0000	0/2014		COR							V. 1500.00	NCE				c	:						450
FINDE	R'S ADD	RESS							UNIT TYP	E	UN	IIT#		CITY		J.	- T	STATE	П	ZIP		1 0
100	150	KA												77.1	1			4				DATE
ADDR	ESS WHE	RE PRO	PERT	Y WAS FO	UND			1	UNIT TYP	PE	UN	IIT#		CITY				STATE		ZIP		DATE 1/30/2014
RT 1	.30 so	UTH												ROBBI	NSVILI	CE		NJ		08691		4
IF P	ROPER	TY UN	CLA	IMED B	Y OW	NER AFTE	R SIX	MONT	rHS, D	OES	THE	FIND	ER V	VANT TI	HE PRO	OPER	TY? [YES		□N	0	
PROI	ERTY	INVEN	ITOR	Y							7.9											
ITEM#	QUANTI		OPERT	Y		DESCRIPT	ION / O.	.A.N.				SERI	AL NU	MBER	EST	IMATED	VALUE	NCIC	ж	OF ITE	SITION	
1	1	ОТ	н	BLA	CK G	LOCK 19					XX	303			300			N	1	HELD I	FOR S	AFE KE)
2	14	OT	н	HOL	LOW	POINT 9MM	RUGI	ER RO	UNDS						10			И		HELP I	ror s	AFE KE)
3																						
4	1												S							2,2,000		
5																						
6																						
7																						
U.S.	URRE	NCY										***										
CURR	ENCY	QUANT	TTY	\$ AMO	UNT	CURRENCY	QUAN	YTITY	\$ AMO	UNT	CUI	RRENG	CYQ	JANTIT	\$AM	OUNT	CURR	RENCY	QU	ANTITY	\$ AN	OUNT
100	.00					20.00					5.0	00					COII	N				
50.0	0					10.00					1.0	00					OTH	IER				
SUE	з-тота	L				SUB-TOTA	AL				SU	JB-TO	TAL				SUB	-TOTA	AL.			
OFFIC	ER COU	NTING C	URREN	VCY		OFFICER	VERIFY	ING AM	OUNT OF	CURI	RENC	Y		PHOTO	NCY COPIED	(Y,N)	TOTAL	CUR	REN	ICY		
PRO	PERTY	VALU	ES		то	TAL VALU	E OF I	TEMS					Р	LACED	IN PR	OPER	TY LO	CKER	#			
CURR	ENCY/	JEWE	ELRY	CLOT	HING/FL	JRS STOLEN	AUTOOF	FICE E	QUIP TV	RADIO	D/STE	REO FIF	REARM	MS HO	USEHOL ODS	.D	CONSU			LIVESTO	CK MIS	CELLANEO
NCIC	ENTRY M	SG#	DATE	OF NCIC	ENTRY	NCIC RECORD	FOUND	D: AGEN	NCY AG	ENCY	's oc		ATE AN	ND TIME N	OTIFIED	PERS	ITON NC	FIED	-	NCIC CL	EARED	ASG#
									l			1/	/30/	2014 2	2:36	SGT	R. F	CEARN	s			
NAR	RATIVI	=																				
	ects					safe kee						or fr	com	Jersey	City	Poli	ce De	pt.	cou.	ld tal	ce co	ntrol
	ame.	566	apac	rar ri		rgation i	apor	L 1-2	.014-0	0240												
NBUZ	ITTING O	FFICER'S	SIGN	IATURE			1 2		F REPOR			SUPE	RVISC	R'S SIGN	ATURE					DATE AF		D .
REPO	RT SUBM	ITTED BY	Y (RAI	NK, LAST.	FIRST,	ID#)	200.00					REPO	RT AP	PROVED	BY (RAN	K, LAST,	FIRST,	ID#)				
PATE	OLMAN	BRUT	ON,	SHAWN	G		54	2				SER	SEAN	T BAKA	Y, ER	IC F				313		
-	PERTY		OSITI		25.05.0		NUM	BER							. 010111					EMS L		
	SE DATE /2014					WNERSHIP DENTIFIC	ATTON	i Gran	RSEY (עיפני	POT	TCE I	ייםאַם	7.)	OIGNA	TURE OF	- UFFICI	II UA 712	HUK	ZING RE	.CASE	
	ERTY RE	EASED '	TO : L/		FIRST			MI	SUFFI	т.		0.000	V 2011	ET NAME	, UNIT T	YPE, UN	IT#, CIT	Y, STAT	E, ZII	P)		
KEAF	N9				SGT.			RC						POLIC							ERSEY	CITY
SIGNA	TURE OF	PERSO	NACC	EPTING P	ROPER	TY		- 10			SIGN	IATURE	OF O	FFICER R	ELEASIN	G PROP	ERTY					

A. Incident Information		1								*****	
Date	Time	Day of Week	١ ١	Location		/nm 0:			Incident Num		
01/30/2014	19:32	Thu		RT 130	SOUTH,	RT 3.	ROBBINSVILLE NO		1-2014-0	002450	
Crime in progress	Domestic			Other Dispute			Suspicious Person		/ Traffic Stop		
Other (Specify)											
B. Officer Information											
Name (Last, First)			Badge #		Sex	Rac)		Age	Injured	Killed
PATROLMAN BRUTON,	SHAWN G		542		м	WH	ITE		27		
Rank	Duty Assign	ment		357				1	ears of Service	On Du	ty Uniform
PATROLMAN	PATROL								2.11		V
	***************************************					-					
C1. Subject 1 (List only	the person who	was the su	ubiect	of the use	of for	e by t	ne officer listed in Sec	tion B.)			
Name (Last, First)				ex Rac				Age	Weapon	Injured	Killed
CORSO, VINCENT C			м	. WH	ITE			46			
Under the Influence					Ar	rested	Charges				
Other Unusual condition (sp	oolfet										
Other Ollusual Condition (sp	GCRY/						I				
Subjects actions (check	all that apply)		0	fficer's use of	force low	ard the so	bject (check all that appl	y)			
Resisted police officer contr	ol		Į.	Complianc	e hold			Firearms D			
Physical threat/attack on off	icer or another		10	Hands/fist	5			Intentio	onal		
Threatened/attacked officer	or another with blunt o	bject		Kicks/feet				Accide	ntal		
Threatened/attacked officer	or another with knife/c	utting object		Chemical/	natural age	ent	9	Number of	shots fired		30
Threatened/attacked officer	or another with motor	vehicle		Strike/use	baton or o	ther obje	cl	Number of	hits		
Threatened officer or another	er with firearm			Canine					(Use 'UNK' If un	known)	
Fired at officer or another											
Other (specify)				Other (spe	ecify)						
C	and the second s		-								***
				-44			ha afficas llated la Car	Man D \			
C2. Subject 2 (List only	the person who	was the st		ex	Race	e by t	ne onicer listed in Sec	Age	Weapon	Injured	Killed
Name (Last, First)			l°	UX.	Kace			Ago	I T		T T
					I Ar	rested	Charges				L U
Under the influence					"	Juniou	Unangov .				
Other Unusual condition (sp	eclfy)				_						
Subjects actions (check	all that apply)		Q	fficer's use of	force town	ard subje	ct (check all that appl	уλ			
Resisted police officer contr	rol.			Compliano	ne hold			Firearms D	ischarge		
Physical threat/attack on off				Hends/fist				Intentio			
		blast	-	Kicks/feet	•			Accide	ntal		
Threatened/attacked officer			1 -					Number of			
Threatened/attacked officer		WAR 200		Chemical/i				Number of			
Threatened/attacked officer		Aeulcie			patort of c	inei obje	ut.	riamon or		(unknoun)	
Threatened officer or another	er with lirearm			Canine					(Use 'UNK' is	unknown	
Fired at officer or another				·							
Other (specify)			_1_	Other (spe	icity)						
D. If this officer used for	rce against mor	e than two	subler	ts in this	incide	nt. atta	ch additional USE OF	FORCE R	EPORTS.		
Signature:	Jo uniot moi		220100		,,,,,,,,,,,,		Date:				
y ou = contractors of the contra							01/31/2014				
(SUPERVISOR) I hereby certify	that I have reviewed t	his Use of Force	report fo	or accuracy a	nd comple	oness a	nd have promptly addressed an	y Issues as th	ey may pertain to	policy interpret	ation, training,
weapons or equipment, or discip my capabilities shall be thorough	oline. Recommendation hiy documented and fo	ns to modify pol rwarded through	icy, apply n the chai	remedial tra in of comman	ining beyo	nd what of Po	can be performed by me, chang lice,	e weapons, e	quipment or tactle	es, or apply disc	ipline beyond
Supervisor Name:			-				Supervisor Signature:				
SERGEANT BAKAY, EF	TC W										

A. Incident Information	1											
Date	Time	Day of Wee	k	Location	Ü					Incident Nun	nber	
01/30/2014	19:32	Thu		RT 13	80 S	BOUTH/R	т 33	, ROBBINSVILLE NJ	08691	I-2014-	002450	
Crime in progress	Domestic			Other Disp	oute			Suspicious Person		✓ Traffic Stop		
Other (Specify)												
D Officer Information												
B. Officer Information Name (Last, First)			Badge	#		Sex	Race			1	T tobard	len .
PATROLMAN BORGES,	BARBARA A		512			F	WHI	mra		Age 48	Injured	Killed
Rank	Duty Assign		J12		_	В	MHT	TB			 	
PATROLMAN		c/Patrol								Years of Service 23	On Di	
		J/ 1 4 C1 O1								23	V	
C1. Subject 1 (List only	the person who	was the s					by th	e officer listed in Sect	lon B.)			
Name (Last, First)					Race				Age	Weapon	Injured	Killed
CORSO, VINCENT C			1	M	WHI	TE			46			
Under the influence						Arres	ted	Charges				
Other Unusual condition (sp	oecify)						1					
Subjects actions (check	all that apply)		1,	Vfloor's use	of fo	rce toward	lha auh	ect (check all that apply	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		***************************************	
			- 17				, io aut	for an iter apply				
Resisted police officer contr			16	Compli		hold			Firearms I	and the same		
Physical threat/attack on off			I L	Handa/					Intenti			
Threatened/attacked officer	or another with blunt of	bject	Į L	Kicks/fe	eet				Accide			
Threatened/attacked officer	or another with knife/o	ulting object	1	Chemic	al/nat	tural agent			Number of	shots fired		
Threatened/attacked officer	or another with motor	vehicle	10	Strlke/u	se be	aton or othe	r abject		Number of	hils		
Threatened officer or another	or with firearm] [Canine						(Use 'UNK' If un	known)	
Fired at officer or another												
Other (specify)			[Other (specif	(y)						
			~~~									
C2. Subject 2 (List only	the person who	was the s	uhlact	of the I	150	of force	hu th	officer listed in Sect	ion B \			
Name (Last, First)	the person which	was tile st		Sex	30	Race	DV III	o onicer risted in Seci	Age	Weapon	Injured	Killed
,,,,,,			- 1			Miloo			, Aga	L	l lilijured	Killed
Under the Influence						Arres	ha	Charges			ليط	— Ц
						7,103		Ollayes				
Other Unusual condition (sp	ecify)											
Subjects actions (check	all that apply)		0	fficer's use	of fo	rce toward	subject	(check all that apply)				
Resisted police officer contr	ol			Complia				250		Necharas		
Physical threat/attack on off			15	Hands/f		loid .			Firearms D			
		Lt. u							Accide			
Threatened/attacked officer		V-100000	Ļ	Kicks/fe								
Threatoned/attacked officer			Į			ural agent				shots fired		
Threatened/attacked officer		/ehicle	L		se ba	ton or other	object		Number of	hits		
Threatened officer or anothe	er with firearm			Canine						(Use 'UNK' if	unknown)	
Fired at officer or another												
Other (specify)			[[	Other (s	pacify	y)		- Production				
) 16 Al-la - 277		. 41										
D. If this officer used fo	rce against mor	e than two	subled	ts in th	ıs in	icident,	$\neg \neg$		ORCE R	EPORTS.		
Signature:							1	Date: 01/31/2014				
(SUPERVISOR) I hereby certify	that I have reviewed II	is Use of Earen	rancot fo	r accuracy	and .	complators			Inni ion f	No.		
weapons or equipment, or discip my capabilities shall be thorough	line. Recommendationally documented and for	ns to modify poli warded through	cy, apply the chal	remedial t in of comm	rainin and lo	ng beyond v the Chief	hat car of Polic	to performed by me, change to be performed by me, change to be.	ssues as the weapons, ec	ey may pertain to quipment or tactic	policy interpreta s, or apply discl	ascn, training, pline beyond
Supervisor Name:							1	Supervisor Signature:				
SERGEANT BAKAY, ER	IC F											

### FOUND PROPERTY REPORT

1117 ROUTE 130 ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 08691 609-259-3900 Municipal Code: 1112 ORI: NJ0111200

ACTION   TIME REPORTED   TIM	INCIDE	NT#		CALL	TYPE			DATE	REPORT	ED	TIME R	REPORT	rED	INCIDENT	LOCATIO	N						H-ING
PRODUCES ADDRESS UNITED PROPERTY WAS FOUND  ADDRESS WHERE PROPERTY WAS FOUND  IN TYPE  UNIT # CITY STATE ZP  ROBBINSVILLE  NJ 08691  IF PROPERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? YES NO  PROPERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? YES NO  PROPERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? YES NO  DESCRIPTION / O.A.N. SERAL NUMBER ESTIMATED VALUE ROCK OF TEMM  TEMM GLANNITY PROPERTY OCCORE  OFFICER COUNTING CURRENCY QUANTITY SAMOUNT CURRENCY PROPERTY LOCKER #  TOTAL VALUE OF ITEMS  PROPERTY VALUES  TOTAL VALUE OF ITEMS  PLACED IN PROPERTY LOCKER #  CURRENCY JEWELTY CUCRENCY CURRENCY CURRENC	1-20	014-00	2450	MVS	- MOTOR	VEHICLE S	TOP	1/3	0/201	4	19:3	32		RT 13	o sour	TH/RT	33,	ROBBI	IVSVI	LLE )	NJ	201
PRODUCES ADDRESS  UNIT TYPE UNIT #  CITY ROBBINSVILLE NJ 08691  IF PROPERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? VES NO  DESCRIPTION / O.A.N. SERIAL NUMBER  SETIMATED VALUE RECORD TOTAL OTH BLACK GLOCK 19 XX303 300 N RECIP FOR SAFE KE 10 N RELIP FOR SAFE KE 10 N	PRO	PERTY	FOUN	D BY																		T#
PRODUCES ADDRESS  UNIT TYPE UNIT #  CITY ROBBINSVILLE NJ 08691  IF PROPERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? VES NO  DESCRIPTION / O.A.N. SERIAL NUMBER  SETIMATED VALUE RECORD TOTAL OTH BLACK GLOCK 19 XX303 300 N RECIP FOR SAFE KE 10 N RELIP FOR SAFE KE 10 N									100								HOME !	HONE				0245
ADDRESS WHERE PROPERTY WAS FOUND  IF Y 130 SOUTH  IF PROPERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? YES NO  PROPERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? YES NO  PROPERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? YES NO  PROPERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? YES NO  PROPERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? YES NO  DESCRIPTION O AN SERVA NAMEER ESTIMATED VALUE OF CORE  OFFICE OF MANY AND	389800000	and the second	1	CORS	0								_	Alm/	С			OTITE	1			
RET 130 SOUTH ROBERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? YES NO  PROPERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? YES NO  PROPERTY INVENTIORS  TEM QUANTITY PROPERTY OOS NOT BY SHAR RUGER ROUNDS SERVIN NAME STANDARD NOT CHEED FOR SAFE KE  1 1 OTH BLACK GLOCK 19 XK303 300 N HELD FOR SAFE KE  2 14 OTH BOLLOW POINT SHAR RUGER ROUNDS 10 N HELD FOR SAFE KE  3	FINDE	R'S ADDI	RESS						UNITIY	PE	UN	11#		CITY				SIAIL	211			DAT 1/3
RET 130 SOUTH ROBERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? YES NO  PROPERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? YES NO  PROPERTY INVENTIORS  TEM QUANTITY PROPERTY OOS NOT BY SHAR RUGER ROUNDS SERVIN NAME STANDARD NOT CHEED FOR SAFE KE  1 1 OTH BLACK GLOCK 19 XK303 300 N HELD FOR SAFE KE  2 14 OTH BOLLOW POINT SHAR RUGER ROUNDS 10 N HELD FOR SAFE KE  3	ADDR	ECC WILL	DE DDOE	עררודות	WAS FOUND				I MUT TV	DE.	LIM	IT #	-	CITY				STATE	715			E 0/20
IF PROPERTY UNCLAIMED BY OWNER AFTER SIX MONTHS, DOES THE FINDER WANT THE PROPERTY? YES NO    PROPERTY INVENTORY	12-712-703			PERIT	WAS FOUND			- 1	ONIT	F. 6	UN	11 11	Ш		CUTTT	<b>10</b> 7			2 9000			014
TIEMS QUANTITY PROPERTY OCCUPANT DESCRIPTION O.A.N. SERVAL NUMBER BISIMATED VALUE ROCK OF TEM CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE				CL AIR	MED BY OU	WHED ACTE	D GIV	MON	TUE D	OE6	THE	EINIDE	ED V						100			
TEMP   QUANTITY   PROPERTY   DESCRIPTION / O.A.N.   SERIAL NUMBER   STIMATED VALUE   ROCK   DISPOSITION						VINCE AFTE	N SIA	MON	ino, D	UE3	Inc	FINDE	CIC V	VANT III	IE PRO	PERI	T T	YES	LONG STEERON	NO	NEDIE OF	PARTONIA POR
CODE	SELECTION CONTRACTOR	start think the	essentantes	transfer	AND ADMIT SELECTIONS		101110			-Yan				100				HOLO				
2 14 OTE BOLLOW POINT 9MM RUGER ROUNDS 10 N HELP FOR SAFE KE  3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	HEMF	QUANTI				DESCRIPT	ION 7 O.	.A.N.				SERIF	AL NO	MBER	2511	MATEU	VALUE					
3	1	1	OTE	1	BLACK	GLOCK 19					хк	303			300			N	HE	LD FO	OR SZ	AFE KE
4   6   6   6   7   7   7   7   7   7   7	2	14	OTE	H	HOLLOW	POINT 9M	1 RUG	ER RO	BOUNDS						10			N	HE	LP F	OR SZ	AFE KE
CURRENCY QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT CORRENCY QUANTITY \$ A	3																					
CURRENCY QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT 100.00	4						-		20222020000			- 3114-16702										
USCURRENCY  USCURRENCY  USCURRENCY  QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT CURRENCY QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT CURRENCY QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT  100.00	6																					
CURRENCY QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT CURRENCY QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT CURRENCY QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT CURRENCY QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT 100.00 20.00 5.00 COIN  50.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 OTHER  SUB-TOTAL SUB-TOTAL SUB-TOTAL SUB-TOTAL SUB-TOTAL SUB-TOTAL SUB-TOTAL SUB-TOTAL CURRENCY PHOTOCOPIED (Y.M) TOTAL CURRENCY  PROPERTY VALUES TOTAL VALUE OF ITEMS PLACED IN PROPERTY LOCKER #  CURRENCY JEWELRY CLOTHING/FURS STOLEN AUTO-OFFICE EQUIP TY/RADIO/STERE FIREARMS HOUSEHOLD GOODS LIVESTOCK MISCELLANEO US  NCIC ENTRY MSG # DATE OF NCIC ENTRY NCIC RECORD FOUND: AGENCY AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED PERSON NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG #  NARRATIVE  Subjects weapon was held for safe keeping until a supervisor from Jersey City Police Dept. could take control of same. See special investigation report 1-2014-002450.  SUBMITTING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE DATE OF REPORT O1/30/2014 SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE DATE APPROVED D1/30/2014  REPORT SUBMITTED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, IDH) PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G 542 SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F 313  PROPERTY DISPOSITION ITEM NUMBER	6			100.00		2000				D. 38												
CURRENCY QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT CURRENCY QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT CURRENCY QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT CURRENCY QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT 100.00	7																					
100.00   10.00   10.00   1.00   1.00   OTHER    SUB-TOTAL   SUB-TOTAL   SUB-TOTAL   SUB-TOTAL   SUB-TOTAL   SUB-TOTAL    OFFICER COUNTING CURRENCY   OFFICER VERIFYING AMOUNT OF CURRENCY   PHOTOCOPIED (Y,N)   TOTAL CURRENCY    PROPERTY VALUES   TOTAL VALUE OF ITEMS   PLACED IN PROPERTY LOCKER #  CURRENCY   JEWELRY   CLOTHINGSFURS   STOLEN AUTOFFICE EQUIF TOWARDIOISTERED   FREARMS   HOUSEHOLD   GOODS   LIVESTOCK   MISCELLANEO    NCIC ENTRY MSG # DATE OF NCIC ENTRY NCIC RECORD FOUND: AGENCY AGENCYS OCA   DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED   PERSON NOTIFIED   NCIC CLEARED MSG #  NARRATIVE    Subjects weapon was held for safe keeping until a supervisor from Jersey City Police Dept. could take control of same. See special investigation report I-2014-002450.  SUBMITTING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE   DATE OF REPORT   O1/30/2014   REPORT APPROVED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#)    PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G 542   SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F 313  PROPERTY DISPOSITION   ITEM NUMBER   VALL (ITEMS LISTED)	U.S.	CURRE	NCY		<b>Market</b>				<b>建设型</b>			開始			特別					時期		THE PERSON NAMED IN
SUB-TOTAL  CURRENCY PHOTOCOPIED (Y,N)  TOTAL CURRENCY PHOTOCOPIED (Y,N)  TOTAL CURRENCY  PHOTOCOPIED (Y,N)  TOTAL CURRENCY  PHOTOCOPIED (Y,N)  TOTAL CURRENCY  PHOTOCOPIED (Y,N)  TOTAL CURRENCY  PHOTOCOPIED (Y,N)  TOTAL CURRENCY  PHOTOCOPIED (Y,N)  TOTAL CURRENCY  PHOTOCOPIED (Y,N)  TOTAL CURRENCY  MISCELLANEO  GOODS  NCIC CENTRY MSG # DATE OF NCIC ENTRY NCIC RECORD FOUND: AGENCY AGENCYS OCA  DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED PERSON NOTIFIED  NCIC CLEARED MSG # 1/30/2014 22:36 SGT. R. KEARNS  NARRATIVE  Subjects weapon was held for safe keeping until a supervisor from Jersey City Police Dept. could take control of same. See special investigation report I-2014-002450.  SUBMITTING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE  DATE OF REPORT O1/30/2014  REPORT SUBMITTED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#) PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G  SUB-TOTAL  CURRENCY  PHOTOCOPIED (Y,N)  TOTAL CURRENCY  TOTAL CURRENCY  TOTAL CURRENCY  MISCELLANEO  US  SET S. R. KEARNS  NCIC CLEARED MSG #  NCIC CLEARED MSG #  1/30/2014 22:36 SGT. R. KEARNS  NCIC CLEARED MSG #  1/30/2014 22:36 SGT. R. KEARNS  NCIC CLEARED MSG #  NCIC	CURR	ENCY	QUANT	ITY :	\$ AMOUNT	CURRENCY	QUA	NTITY	\$ AMC	TAUC	CUF	RRENC	CYQ	UANTITY	\$ AM	тиис	CURR	ENCY	QUAN	4TITY	\$ AN	IOUNT
SUB-TOTAL  SUB-TOTAL  OFFICER COUNTING CURRENCY  OFFICER VERIFYING AMOUNT OF CURRENCY  PROPERTY VALUES  TOTAL VALUE OF ITEMS  PLACED IN PROPERTY LOCKER #  CURRENCY / NOTES  DATE OF NCIC ENTRY NCIC RECORD FOUND: AGENCY AGENCY'S OCA  NCIC ENTRY MSG # DATE OF NCIC ENTRY NCIC RECORD FOUND: AGENCY AGENCY'S OCA  NARRATIVE  Subjects weapon was held for safe keeping until a supervisor from Jersey City Police Dept. could take control of same. See special investigation report I-2014-002450.  SUBMITTING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE  DATE OF REPORT O1/30/2014  REPORT SUBMITTED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#)  PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G  SUB-TOTAL  TOTAL CURRENCY  TOTA	100.	.00				20.00					5.0	00					COI	N				
OFFICER COUNTING CURRENCY  OFFICER VERIFYING AMOUNT OF CURRENCY  PHOTOCOPIED (Y,N)  TOTAL CURRENCY  ### CONSUMABLE GOODS  LIVESTOCK MISCELLANEO US  INCIC ENTRY MSG # DATE OF NCIC ENTRY NCIC RECORD FOUND: AGENCY OCA  DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED PERSON NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ## 1/30/2014 22:36 SGT. R. KEARNS  NARRATIVE  Subjects weapon was held for safe keeping until a supervisor from Jersey City Police Dept. could take control of same. See special investigation report I-2014-002450.  SUBMITTING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE  DATE OF REPORT SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE  DATE APPROVED 1/30/2014  REPORT SUBMITTED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#)  PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G  542  PROPERTY DISPOSITION  ITEM NUMBER   **ALL ITEMS LISTED**	50.0	00				10.00					1.0	00			#1-50.000		ОТН	IER				
PROPERTY VALUES  TOTAL VALUE OF ITEMS  PLACED IN PROPERTY LOCKER #  CURRENCY/ NOTES  DATE OF NCIC ENTRY NCIC RECORD FOUND: AGENCY AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED (1/30/2014 22:36 SGT. R. KEARNS)  NARRATIVE  Subjects weapon was held for safe keeping until a supervisor from Jersey City Police Dept. dould take control of same. See special investigation report I-2014-002450,  SUBMITTING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE  DATE OF REPORT SUBMITTED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#)  PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G 542  SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F 313  PROPERTY DISPOSITION  ITEM NUMBER  PLACED IN PROPERTY LOCKER #  PHOTOCOPIED (Y,N) TOTAL CURRENCY  ### COMMISSION OF THEM NOTIFIED PERSON NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED PERSON NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED PERSON NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED PERSON NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED PERSON NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED PERSON NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED PERSON NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED NCIC CLEARED MSG ### AGENCYS OCA DATE AND T	SUE	B-TOTA	L			SUB-TOT	AL				SL	JB-TO	TAL				SUB	ATOT-	L			
CURRENCY / NOTES    JEWELRY   CLOTHING/FURS   STOLEN AUTOOFFICE EQUIP TV/RADIO/STEREO   FIREARMS   HOUSEHOLD   CONSUMABLE   GOODS   LIVESTOCK   MISCELLANEO   LIVESTOCK   MISCELLANEO   GOODS   LIVESTOCK   MISCELLANEO   LIVESTOCK	OFFIC	CER COU	NTING CU	JRREN	CY	OFFICER	VERIFY	ING AN	O TNUO	F CUR	RENCY	Y				Y,N) 7	TOTAL	CURF	RENC	r	-	
CURRENCY / NOTES    JEWELRY   CLOTHING/FURS   STOLEN AUTOOFFICE EQUIP TV/RADIO/STEREO   FIREARMS   HOUSEHOLD   CONSUMABLE   GOODS   LIVESTOCK   MISCELLANEO   LIVESTOCK   MISCELLANEO   GOODS   LIVESTOCK   MISCELLANEO   LIVESTOCK														l								
NOTES    1   GOODS   GOODS   US    NCIC ENTRY MSG #   DATE OF NCIC ENTRY NCIC RECORD FOUND: AGENCY SOCA   DATE AND TIME NOTIFIED   PERSON NOTIFIED   NCIC CLEARED MSG #	PRO	PERTY	VALU	ES											IN PRO							
NARRATIVE  Subjects weapon was held for safe keeping until a supervisor from Jersey City Police Dept. could take control of same. See special investigation report I-2014-002450.  SUBMITTING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE  DATE OF REPORT 01/30/2014  REPORT SUBMITTED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#) PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G  DATE OF REPORT 01/30/2014  REPORT APPROVED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#) SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F  313  PROPERTY DISPOSITION  ITEM NUMBER	NOTE	RENCY /	JEWE	LRY	CLOTHING	FURS STOLEN	AUTOO	FFICE E	EQUIP TV	//RADI	O/STEF			MS HO	USEHOLI ODS	·			LIV	ESTOC		CELLANEO
NARRATIVE  Subjects weapon was held for safe keeping until a supervisor from Jersey City Police Dept. could take control of same. See special investigation report I-2014-002450.  SUBMITTING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE  DATE OF REPORT  01/30/2014  REPORT SUBMITTED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#) PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G  DATE OF REPORT  SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE  DATE APPROVED  1/30/2014  REPORT APPROVED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#) PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G  542  SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F  313  PROPERTY DISPOSITION  ITEM NUMBER	NCIC	ENTRY M	SG#	DATE (	OF NCIC ENTR	Y NCIC RECOR	D FOUN	D: AGE	NCY A	GENCY	rs oc	A DA	ATE A	ND TIME N	OTIFIED	PERS	ITON NC	FIED	NC	IC CLE	ARED N	ASG#
Subjects weapon was held for safe keeping until a supervisor from Jersey City Police Dept. dould take control of same. See special investigation report I-2014-002450.  SUBMITTING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE  DATE OF REPORT 01/30/2014  REPORT SUBMITTED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#) PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G  DATE APPROVED 1/30/2014  REPORT APPROVED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#) SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F  313  PROPERTY DISPOSITION  ITEM NUMBER			1									1,	/30/	/2014 2	2:36	SGT.	R. F	EARN	S			
SUBMITTING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE  DATE OF REPORT SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE  DATE APPROVED 1/30/2014  REPORT SUBMITTED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#) PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G  DATE OF REPORT SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE  DATE APPROVED 1/30/2014  REPORT APPROVED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#) SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F  313  PROPERTY DISPOSITION  ITEM NUMBER	NAR	RATIVE	Ē																			
SUBMITTING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE  DATE OF REPORT O1/30/2014  REPORT SUBMITTED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#) PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G  DATE APPROVED 1/30/2014  REPORT APPROVED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#) SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F  313  PROPERTY DISPOSITION  ITEM NUMBER												or fr	com	Jersey	City	Poli	ce De	pt. c	could	tak	e cor	ntrol
01/30/2014 1/30/2014  REPORT SUBMITTED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#)  PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G 542 SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F 313  PROPERTY DISPOSITION ITEM NUMBER ✓ALL (TEMS LISTED	of s	same.	See s	speci	ial inves	tigation :	repor	t I-	2014-0	0024	50,											
REPORT SUBMITTED BY (RANK, LAST, FIRST, ID#)  PATROLMAN BRUTON, SHAWN G 542 SERGEANT BAKAY, ERIC F 313  PROPERTY DISPOSITION ITEM NUMBER	SUBM	ITTING O	FFICER'S	SIGNA	ATURE							SUPE	RVIS	OR'S SIGNA	ATURE				4			D
PROPERTY DISPOSITION ITEM NUMBER	REPO	RT SUBM	ITTED BY	(RAN	K, LAST, FIRS	Γ, ID#)						REPO	RT A	PPROVED I	BY (RAN	C, LAST,	FIRST,	ID#)				
	PATE	ROLMAN	BRUTC	ON, E	SHAWN G		54	42				SER	GEAN	T BAKA	Y, ER	IC F			3:	13	-	
RELEASE DATE PROOF OF OWNERSHIP SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZING RELEASE	PRO	PERTY	DISPO	SITIC	ON	ITEN	NUM	BER										✓AL	L (TE	VIS LI	STED	
	400000000000000000000000000000000000000				1								-		SIGNA	TURE O	F OFFIC	ER AUTI	HORIZIN	IG REL	EASE	*
1/30/2014 POLICE IDENTIFICATION (JERSEY CITY POLICE DEPT.)							ATIO									DE 111	T 11					
PROPERTY RELEASED TO: LAST FIRST MI SUFFIX ADDRESS (#,STREET NAME, UNIT TYPE, UNIT #, CITY, STATE, ZIP)  KEARNS SGT. RC JERSEY CITY POLICE DEPT - 282 CENTRAL AVE. JERSEY CITY			LEASED	IO : LA	STATES				SUFF	·IX										i. Je	RSEY	CITY
SIGNATURE OF PERSON ACCEPTING PROPERTY SIGNATURE OF OFFICER RELEASING PROPERTY			PERSON	ACCE				<u> </u>	1													

1117 ROUTE 130 ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 08691 CHIEF OF POLICE MARTIN P. MASSERONI

Tel:(609) 259-3900

Incident Summary

Dept Incident #:

I-2014-002450

Department:

ROBBINSVILLE TOWNSHIP POLICE

DEPARTMENT

Location:

RT 130 SOUTH/RT 33, ROBBINSVILLE NJ 08691

Bureau:

Initial Call:

MVS / MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

Sector:

Final Call:

MVS / MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

Call Entry Time:

01/30/2014 19:32:21

Incident Status:

**CLEARED** 

First Unit Dispatched: 01/30/2014 19:32:22

Last Unit Cleared: 01/30/2014 22:51:57

Call Time:

01/30/2014 19:32:19

Call Disposition:

INV / INVESTIGATION REPORT

Call Taker:

KathyOC

Call Origination:

SELF / SELF INITIATED

**Primary Unit:** 

542

CC#:

Initial Narrative:

Final Narrative:

W/M WARNING

SEE SUPERVISOR FOR INFORMATION

SUBJECT WAS AN OFF DUTY JERSEY CITY POLICE OFFICER. DURING THE STOP IT WAS DETERMINED THAT HE MAYBE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL.

JERSEY CITY POLICE DEPT WAS NOTIFIED AND PICKED UP SUBJECT TRANSPORTING HIM TO HIS RESIDENCE, HIS VEHICLE WAS TOWED TO RTPD FOR SAFE KEEPING.

DURING THE MV STOP IT WAS FURTHER DETERMINED THAT THE SUBJECT WAS IN POSSESSION OF HIS DUTY WEAPON. OFFICERS REMOVED HIS WEAPON AND HELD FOR SAFE KEEPING. SAME TURNED OVER TO SGT ROBERT J KEARNS OF THE JERSEY CITY PD

SPECIAL INVEST BY PTL BRUTON AS WELL AS USE OF FORCE.

USE OF FORCE AND SUPP REPORT BY PTL BORGES

SUPP REPORT BY SGT BAKAY

Time Stamp Information:		Date	Note	10.50			Create	ID X Con
TRASPORT END	Control of the Sales of Table Server Control of the	014 19:56:51	542 1	9 ONE TO	30 START	3344	KathyO	The distance
NARRATIVE	01/30/2	014 20:22:54	JERS ADVI	EY CITY C	APTAIN HU	JSSEY	KathyO	С
NARRATIVE	01/30/2	014 20:50:51	LTPC	LASKI NO	TIFIED		KathyO	С
NARRATIVE	01/30/2	014 21:41:26	BAINE	BRIDGE AN	ND NITTI N	OTIFIED	KathyO	С
NARRATIVE	01/30/2	014 22:51:47		ECT LEFT			KathyO	С
Reviewed By OIC	01/31/2	014 01:48:06					barbb	
Officer Dispatch:	50 (1) 11 (44)		10 2 1		the Y			Y
Dispatch Location : Unit Dispatch Notes : Code	Office: Name:	Vehicle	Date	Dispatch	Enroute	Amival	Clear T	otal Tim nin/sec
RT 130 SOUTH/RT 33, 313 ROBBINSVILLE NJ 08691	BAKAY, ERIC F	CAR 10	01/30/2014	19:47:55	19:47:57	19:47:58	20:38:11	50:16
RT 130 SOUTH/RT 33, 313 ROBBINSVILLE NJ 8691	BAKAY, ERIC F	CAR 10	01/30/2014	20:43:13	20:43:15	20:43:17	22:51:57	128:44
RT 130 SOUTH/RT 33, 512 ROBBINSVILLE NJ 18691	BORGES, BARBARA A	CAR 18	01/30/2014	19:47:03	19:47:08	19:47:09	20:43:20	56:17

1117 ROUTE 130 ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 08691 CHIEF OF POLICE MARTIN P. MASSERONI

Tel:(609) 259-3900

RT 130 SOUTH/RT 33, ROBBINSVILLE NJ 08691 MV Stop by 542	542	BRUTON, SHAWN G	CAR 15	01/30/2014	19:32:22	19:32:22	19:32:22	22:51:55 199:33
RT 130 SOUTH/RT 33, ROBBINSVILLE NJ 08691	315	SWANHART 3RD, WILLIAM G	CAR 6	01/30/2014	19:47:00	19:47:06	19:47:07	20:43:12 56:12
	MACK EYS			01/30/2014	19:53:24	19:53:28	20:05:16	20:43:18 49:54

### CARROLL, JAMES J INVOLVED HOME CARROLL, JAMES J Person Summoned HOME CORSO, VINCENT C Accused HOME CORSO, VINCENT C Actor HOME CORSO, VINCENT C Complainant HOME CORSO, VINCENT C Offender

HOME CORSO, VINCENT C Property Found By HOME

CORSO, VINCENT C Vehicle Owner HOME KEARNS, ROBERT J INVOLVED

HOME KEARNS, ROBERT J Person Summoned HOME

KEARNS, SGT. ROBERT PROPERTY RELEASED TO JERSEY CITY POLICE DEPT - 282 CENTRAL AVE. HOME JERSEY CITY, JERSEY CITY NJ 07307

PATROLMAN BRUTON, Person Reported Incident SHAWN G

ROBBINSVILLE TOWNSHIP POLICE

DEPARTMENT - 1117 ROUTE 130, ROBBINSVILLE NJ 08691

STATE, NEW JERSEY Victim

HOME

WORK

ROBBINSVILLE TOWNSHIP POLICE

DEPARTMENT - 1117 RT 130

NORTH/ROBBINSVILLE-ALLENTOWN (CR 526) ROAD Bldg 1, ROBBINSVILLE NJ 08691

(609) 259--39-00

609-259-3900

1117 ROUTE 130 ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 08691 CHIEF OF POLICE MARTIN P. MASSERONI Tel:(609) 259-3900

STATE, NEW JERSEY / ROBBINSVILLE TWP PD

Victim

HOME

ROBBINSVILLE TOWNSHIP POLICE

DEPARTMENT - 1117 RT 130

NORTH/ROBBINSVILLE-ALLENTOWN (CR 526) ROAD Bldg 1, ROBBINSVILLE NJ 08691 609-259-3900

Motor Vehicle Information:								
Plate Numb	ler State	Make	Model .	Year	Status (1971)	Colon N		
FP8277	NJ	BUI	PAR	2001	MV INFO FOR A NEW EVENT IN CA	ВК		
FP8277	NJ	BUI	PAR	2001	USED BY OFFENDER	ВК		
FP8277	NJ	BUI	PAR	2001	VEHICLE	вк		
FP8277	NJ	BUI	PAR	2001	VEHICLE OWNER	вк		
FP8277	NJ	BUI	PAR	2001	VEHICLE OWNER	BK		

	all Status # 31	PRESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF STREET OF THE STREET, THE S
KK303	ARTICLE FOUND	BLACK GLOCK 19
	ARTICLE FOUND	HOLLOW POINT 9MM RUGER ROUNDS
XK303	Recovered	BLACK GLOCK 19
9	Recovered	HOLLOW POINT 9MM RUGER ROUNDS
KK303	Recovered	<b>BLACK GLOCK 19</b>
N.	Recovered	HOLLOW POINT 9MM RUGER ROUNDS
	Recovered	HOLLOW POINT 9MM RUGER ROUNDS
XK303	Recovered	BLACK GLOCK 19

Attachments:	2011年,在1970年中中的		Carlo India	Farmer's	# .	
Name (17 4 19)	II. Туре.	s a Description	in).		MARINE.	
Image0001	Images					
lmage0002	Images	lmage0002	!			

This is what we're doing, you're not gonna be placed under arrest, you could be, and obviously you would know the repercussions of that. What we are doing is we are going to tow the car to the police department parking lot. We are going to bring you to the police department, you are not under arrest, like I said. From there we are going to contact a supervisor in your department to have an officer come over to our police department and give you a ride...

This is the best possible outcome at this point. I will tell you this, if your department does not cooperate by sending an officer to help you out, this is going to be handled a bit differently... I don't know your impairment, but I want you to understand that we are going beyond the norm here – we are extending a professional courtesy.

